TABULATION OF BIDS			
Grandview - Windows and Masonry - General - BE20-109-31			
	Opened: January 14, 2020		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Iron City Contracting			
Arch Masonry			
East West Manufacturing			
Franco Associates			
Liokareas Construction	\$1,347,000.00	10%	
Gurtner Construction	\$ 1,242,000.00	10%	
CALIBER CONTRACTING	\$1,594,000.99	४०४	

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Grandview - Windows and Masonry - Mechanical - BE20-109-33 Opened: January 14, 2020				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Iron City Contracting				
Arch Masonry				
East West Manufacturing	\$279,600.00	१०४		
Franco Associates				
Liokareas Construction				
Gurtner Construction				

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Grandview - Windows and Masonry - Electrical - BE20-109-34 Opened: January 14, 2020				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Iron City Contracting				
Arch Masonry	NIO			
East West Manufacturing	110			
Franco Associates				
Liokareas Construction	Ring			
Gurtner Construction	B105			
-				
	ii .			

TABULATION OF BIDS Grandview - Windows and Masonry - Abatement - BE20-109-35 Opened: January 14, 2020				
Iron City Contracting				
Arch Masonry	NO			
East West Manufacturing	110			
Franco Associates				
Liokareas Construction	Ring			
Gurtner Construction	13105			